BUS NO. 14

(Perinthalmanna - Mankada)

BUS POINT AM PM
ANGADIPPURAM -PUTHANANGADI 7.10 4.20
MANKADA 7.20 4.10
KOZHIKKOTTUPARAMBA 7.25 4.05
PALLIPPURAM 7.30 4.00
ANAKKAYAM - PMNA ROAD 7.35 3.55
MUTTIPPALAM 7.40 3.50
VAYAPPARAPPADI 7.45 3.45
KOZHIKODE ROAD MR 7.50 3.40
SCHOOL 8.00 3.30

DRIVER : 9037387403
HELPER : 9446208372




